County of San Mateo ~ Contract Amendment

Contract Number: Amendment Number:
84700-18-R075497A ONE

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and ENGEO Incorporated

THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS

Agreement Amount

Original Amount: Current Amount: Addition or Reduction: New Total Amount:
$600,000 $600,000 NA NA

Agreement Term:

Original Start Date: Original End Date: New Start Date: New End Date:
10/17/2017 10/16/2020 NA NA

Paragraph: 3 is hereby [ added B amended as follows:

Subject to compliance with all terms and conditions, the term of this Agreement shall be from
January 1, 2019, through October 16, 2020.

Other changes: Exhibit B

This change is effective as of: 1/1/2019
ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDI'I:IONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED

(‘7‘/? 5/t //7 PNGED | MALY ToNg

Céntractor S’[n ur{/ Date Contractor Name (please print)

(

P aan iy Slzt]s e ies ol

%chasing Agent Signature Date Purchasing Agent Name (pleaSe print)
(Department Head or Authorized (Department Head or Authorized Designee)
Designee) County of San Mateo

County of San Mateo

Dt DU

Purchasing Agent or Authorized Designee Title
(please print)

Template Version Date — August 26, 2016 Page 1



Exhibit B

(Revised 1/1/2019)

In consideration of the services provided by Contractor described in Exhibit A and subject to the terms of the
Agreement, county shall pay Contractor based on the following fee schedule and terms:

The total contract amount shall not exceed SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($600,000).

The Professional Schedule of Fees is as follows:

SAN MATEO PREFERRED CLIENT FEE SCHEDULE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Effective January 2019
$ Descipion I e 019 rates |
esident ST = -—--—-!-—- - 321.30 327,73 |
265.20 27051
5.0 ' T 27051
e e
RS EL BT .. AN ...l
AR . ..
. 209.10 D
208.10 T mae
Senlor Engineering Geologist & 205.10 23.29
Senlor Project Manager ; 209.10 2329
Project Engineer ] 188,70 | 192,48
[Project Geologist W 8870 | 2% 192.48
pm;ect Engmeenng ‘Geologist 188,70 19248
&wumnmemd Sae_'mst i 178.50 16207
Staff Enginear 2 1 168.30 17167
StaﬁGeologst ! 168,30 17167
Assistat Enginee I
Gec;logmkde { 140.76
Se. Engineering Services Representative | 158.10 |
Conswrucion Services Manager | 162,46
Consiuction Services Manager - 7 .
Conatruction Services Mgl DT . . s sccmmstomisof s is RO o
iGtwemmctum Sewvices Manages - NS 20072 | 3
Construction Services Manager - NS 0T R i 304.10 ETTYTY
Construction Services Manager - NS DT | 40545 41356
Senior Field Representative I1 R BTN 19952
Senlor Field Representative 1T - OT ‘ 220,32} 2473
Seror Field Representative I1 - OT U 9336 299,64
Sariior Field Representative 11 - NS 183,60 T e
Senior Field Representative IL- N5 - OT ___ams4Ae 280,91
Senior Field Represeckative T1 - N5 OT 36720 WLk
Senior Field Representative 1 130.56 13318
'erﬂorFieldRe;nwmwl or .__.__.‘}.9;8:{& ] 2 T199.76
Senior Field Representative 1 - BT i 142 2%| 26635
Senior Field Represertative I - NS B ] 163.20 | % 16647 |
ISenior Field Representative I - N6 - 0T _ i 24480 | 2%| 249.70 |
{Senior Fiekd Representative I - NS - OT R T T 33293
i Representutive i 120.36 | ™
Field Repremmve -o7 | 180,54 | % 184,16 |
obpmeteor | sl m
: 15045 | %) 153.46

{Field Representative - Night Skt

Template Version Date — August 26, 2016

Page 2



[E*th_smw ~Highk Shit - OT
Field Representative - Night Shift - OT

e Ao s b 1. soeeToe vt ST

|Senior Laboratory Technicien
Labaratory Technician

o eoemsss

R ke WL e T e s i

Laboratory Assistant

Lab Technician - DT _

CAD/GS Specidlist

e s e b e, 13158
13158

Template Version Date - August 26, 2016

Page 3



